
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 849 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 10, line 8, following "to" and before "that" change "Subsection E of this Section"
3 to "this Subsection"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 10, line 16, following "minimum" and before "surplus" change "trustee" to
6 "trusteed"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 11, line 21, following "(1)" and before "The" insert "(a)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 11, line 23, change "(a)" to "(i)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 12, line 1, change "(b)" to "(ii)"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 12, line 4, following "~~(c)~~", strike the remainder of the line and insert "(b) The
15 provisions of Items (a)(i) and (ii) of this Paragraph" and on line 5, delete "this Subsection"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 7

17 On page 12, line 8, change "(3)" to "(2)"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 8

19 On page 12, line 11, change "(4)" to "(3)"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 12, line 14, following "shall" and before "upon" change "only take place" to "take
22 place only"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 10

24 On page 16, line 8, following "States" and before "institution" insert "financial"